VANITY COLLECTIONS
ALEX GROUP AUS PTY LTD
For sustainability and environment protection,
please scan the QR code for a soft copy.
— DREAM INTO REAL IT Y  —
CONTENTSABOUT US
02 |   HAMILTON WALL HUNG

TO BEHOLD
Which is why nature served as the inspiration behind this beautifully
crafted masterpiece. Calder is great for any area that has a natural-rustic
容宬宥宨季宷宲季宬宷季室宱宧季宼宲宸尋宯宯季i宱宧季宷宫室宷季宷宫宨宵宨尋家季宱宲季宥宨宷宷宨宵季宲害宷宬宲宱季宲宸宷季宷宫宨宵宨季宥宨宷宷宨宵季宩宲宵季
completing this one-of-a-kind look.
48 49
PicturedĹCALDER WALL HUNG-1500mm
PicturedĹCALDER WALL HUNG-1200mm
50 51
PicturedĹCALDER WALL HUNG-750mm
PicturedĹCALDER WALL HUNG-600mm
PicturedĹCALDER WALL HUNG-900mm
52 53
BENCH TOPS
Model:  CATO  Stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole
Code:  ST26-600: 600x460mm
ST26-750: 750x460mm
ST26-900: 900x460mm
ST26-1200: 1200x460mm
ST26-1500S: 1500x460mm
ST26-1500D: 1500x460mm
ST26-1800D: 1800x460mm
Model:  SNOW  Flat stone top without hole
Code:  ST46FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST46FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST46FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST46FTNH-1200: 1200x46x20mm
ST46FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
Model:  PURE  Stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole
Code:  ST56-600: 600x460mm
ST56-750: 750x460mm
ST56-900: 900x460mm
ST56-1200: 1200x460mm
ST56-1500S: 1500x460mm
ST56-1500D: 1500x460mm
ST56-1800D: 1800x460mm
Model:  SNOW  Stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole
Code:  ST46-600: 600x460mm
ST46-750: 750x460mm
ST46-900: 900x460mm
ST46-1200: 1200x460mm
ST46-1500S: 1500x460mm
ST46-1500D: 1500x460mm
Model:  PURE  Flat stone top without hole
Code:  ST56FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
Model:  ALPINE  Quartz stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole
Code:  ST86-600: 600x460mm
ST86-750: 750x460mm
ST86-900: 900x460mm
ST86-1200: 1200x460mm
ST86-1500: 1500x460mm
ST86-1800: 1800x460mm
Model:  CATO  Flat stone top without hole
Code:  ST26FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
Model:  ALPINE  Flat quartz stone top without hole
Code:  ST86FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
54 55
Model:  CRYSTAL  Ceramic top with 1 tap hole
Code:  CT28-600: 600x460mm
CT28-750: 750x460mm
CT28-900: 900x460mm
CT28-1200: 1200x460mm
CT28-1500S: 1500x460mm
CT28-1500D: 1500x460mm
Model:  GALA  Ceramic top with 1 tap hole
Code:  CT26-465: 465x260mm
Model:  MINI  Ceramic top with 1 tap hole
Code:  CT27-600: 600x360mm
CT27-750: 750x360mm
CT27-900: 900x360mm
Model:  PALIS WHITE  Flat quartz stone top without hole
Code:  ST66FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
BASINS
Model: LILAC GLOSS WHITE
Code: XECB-097GW
360x360x120mm